
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

№ 

65 
223 

94 
444 
142 

30 
282 
173 
177 
247 

59 
289 

3 
338 

Имя 

Владимир Леонов 
Александр Васильев 
Денис Колпаков  
Василий Федоров  
Екатерина Колпакова 
Илья Ситников 
Георгий Воеводин 
Вячеслав Бондарь 
Сергей Каширский 
Илья Василевский 
Виктор Щукин 
Алексей Пушкин  
Ренат Исламов /  Руслан Исламов 
Елена Аблинова  

Город 

Красногорск 
Москва 
Иркутск 
Челябинск  
Иркутск 
Екатеринбург 
Санкт-Петербург 
С.-Петербург 
Санкт-Петербург 
Нижний Новгород 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Казань 
Йошкар-Ола 

Автомобиль 

APILLIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
HONDA 

ЛучшееВр 

1:25.317 
1:32.456 
1:34.868 
1:35.577 
1:36.174 
1:38.461 
1:38.720 
1:39.631 
1:40.065 
1:41.727 
1:42.646 
1:42.896 
1:44.279 

Раз.Лид 

7.139 
9.551 

10.260 
10.857 
13.144 
13.403 
14.314 
14.748 
16.410 
17.329 
17.579 
18.962 

Класс 

Группа А 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа С 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

07.07.2019 

Группа В 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 11:40:00 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

07.07.2019 11:40 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


